UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
FT5045-P150D           Preliminary   DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R601-339.a
SCHOTTKY BYPASS DIODE
MODULE
 FEATURES
* Ultra low forward voltage, low power loss
* Low leakage current
* High surge current
 SYMBOL
FT-A FT-B
FT-B
FT-A
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
FT5045L-P150D-FTA-T FT5045G-P150D-FTA-T FT-A Tube
FT5045L-P150D-FTB-T FT5045G-P150D-FTB-T FT-B Tube
Note: Pin Assignment: A: Anode   K: Cathode
FT5045-P150D           Preliminary   DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R601-339.a
 MARKING
FT5045-P150D           Preliminary   DIODE